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17 JUNE 2024 (MONDAY)

ARKOVY JOZSEF LECTURE HALL
AT FACULTY OF DENTISTRY BUILDING
(1088 BUDAPEST, SZENTKIRALYI STREET 47)

8:30 Opening Speech (rules/regulations)
Alexander Schulze Wenning

8:45-9:30 Written examination for all groups

17:00 Result anouncement in Moodle



8:30

PEDIATRICS

Committee members: Miklés Szabd, Eero
Kajantie, Klara Horvath, Istvan Balogh,

18 JUNE 2024 (TUESDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Opening speech
Rita Nagy

Péter Fehérvari

8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45

12:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45

15:15
15:45
16:15
16:45
17:05

Petra Varga

Kinga Anna Budai

Renata Maria Kiss-Miki
Erika Kolumban
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

Janka Kovacs

Gréta Szilvia Major
Zsuzsanna Nagy

Ximeng Li

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
COFFEE BREAK

Marton Szabados

Agnes Eszter Timar

Vivien Unger

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT

L | EVALUATION
FORM

9:30

SENECA ROOM

Opening speech
Alexander Schulze Wenning

Committee members: Péter Varnai,
Shahrokh Shariat, Tamas Marton,
Tamas Bito, Gergely Agdocs

9:45
10:15
10:45

LECTURE BY EERO KAJANTIE

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

12:15

12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:15

15:45
16:15
16:45
17:15
17:45
18:15
18:35

GYNECOLOGY & UROLOGY

Julia Acs
Adam Csirzé
Andras Mihaly Géczi

Professor of Lifecourse Medicine at University of Oulu, Finland
Specialist physician in pediatrics, clinical genetics and public health

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
LUNCH BREAK

Andras Harajka

Dénes Péter Kovacs
Andras Kubik

Istvan Madar

Isabel Pinto Amorim das Virgens
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
COFFEE BREAK

Benjamin Skribek

Rita Zsuzsanna Vajna
Gabor Vlesko

Maté Elids

Marton Kénya
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT

EVALUATION
FORM



19 JUNE 2024 (WEDNESDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM SENECA ROOM
9:00 Opening speech 9:00 Opening speech
Alexander Schulze Wenning Fanni Adél Meznerics
Committee members: Gabor Gerber, Committee members: Zsolt Molnar,
Marcel Riznic¢, LdszId Koles, Christos C. Zouboulis, Rolland Gyulai,
Jozsef Szalma, Mikolt Bakony Zoltan Szekanecz, Daniel Veres
9:15 Marton Nandor Acs 9:15 Anna Sara Lengyel
9:45 Bulcsu Bencze 9:45 Noémi Agnes Vamosi-Galajda
10:15 Madalina Banarescu 10:15 Dorottya Bastidas-Gerg6
10:45 Virag Réna 10:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
11:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION BREAK
BREAK 11:15 Gabriella Anna Rapszky
11:45 Xinyi Qian 11:45 Andrea Toth-Mészaros
12:15 Anna Takacs 12:15 Marton Rakovics
12:45 Orsolya Vamos 12:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
13:15 Eszter Hardi 13:15 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT
13:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

PHD DEFENCE OF ESZTER SZALAI

14:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Thesis title: New insights in intra-oral Halitosis management
Her field of research is Halitosis and she published two Q1 article.

EVALUATION
FORM

16:00 Péter Gergely Komora
16:30 Dalma Tabi
17:00 Boldizsar Vankos

17:30 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION EVALUATION
18:00 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT FORM
EURO 2024
GROUP STAGE
GERMANY HUNGARY

LET'S WATCH THE FOOTBALL MATCH TOGETHER!



20 JUNE 2024 (THURSDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

8:30 Opening speech
Alexander Schulze Wenning

MISCELLANEOUS

Committee members: Viktor Horvath,
Maria Dorobantu, Lajos Bogair,
Rébert Sepp, Bence Szabd

8:45 Réka Ehrenberger
9:15 Gyorgy Gulacsi
9:45 Dilan Mark Karim
10:15 Nikolett Kiss
10:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
BREAK

LECTURE BY MARIA DOROBANTU

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Professor of Cardiology and Internal Medicine at Carol Davila University of
Medicine and Pharmacy in Bucharest, Romania
Member of Academia Europaea

12:15 LUNCH BREAK

12:45 Klara Borbala Kérmendy
13:15 Orsolya Lanyi

13:45 Richard Bence Masszi
14:15 Danuta Szirmai

14:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
15:15 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT

=] EVALUATION
FORM



21 JUNE 2024 (FRIDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

8:30 Opening speech
Szilard Vancsa

GASTROENTEROLOGY

Committee members: Gabor Varga,
Karl J. Oldhafer, Aron Vincze,
Emese Mihaly, Zoltan Zadori, Roland Molontay

8:45 Modnika Bernadett Lipp
9:15 Daniel Steve Bednarik
9:45 Ruben Zsolt Borbély
10:15 Bettina Csilla Budai
10:45 COMITTEE DISCUSSION
BREAK

LECTURE BY KARL J. OLDHAFER

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Professor of general and visceral surgery at Department of Liver, Bile Duct
and Pancreas Surgery, University Department of Surgery, Representative of
the Rector and Dean at Asklepios Medical School, Semmelweis University
Budapest, Faculty of Medicine, Germany

12:15 LUNCH BREAK

12:45 Cai Gefu

13:15 Diana Elena Floria

13:45 Endre Botond Gagyi

14:15 Balint Gellért

14:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
BREAK

15:15 Jakub Hoferica

15:45 Sarolta Beata Kavasi

16:15 Petrana Martinekova

16:45 Panagiotis Paraskevopoulos

17:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
BREAK

17:45 Hajnal Székely

18:15 Edina Tari

18:45 Dorottya Tarjan

19:15 Laura Maria Téth

19:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

E\OlékAUATION 20:05 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT




EVALUATION GUIDE

1. PowerPoint presentation below expectation, significant number of spelling errors. The content is
inaccurate and incomplete (no references included). The speaker reads notes, rather than speaks.
Poor time management (less than 6 min or more than 10 min).

2. Poorly organized PowerPoint presentation with spelling errors. The content is incomplete
(missing references). The speaker appears anxious and uncomfortable and too often relies on
notes. Poor time management (less than 6 min or more than 10 min).

3. Satisfactory PowerPoint presentation with minor spelling errors. The content is generally
accurate and complete (some references included). The speaker is generally relaxed and
comfortable, but too often relies on notes and has a proper time management.

4. Properly organized PowerPoint presentation, no spelling errors. The content is accurate and
complete (references included). The speaker is generally relaxed and comfortable, has fluent
expression, generally speaks without reliance on notes, and has a proper time management.

5. Exemplary organized PowerPoint presentation, no spelling errors. The content is accurate and
complete (references included). The speaker is relaxed and comfortable, has fluent expression,
speaks without reliance on notes, and has a proper time management.

DISCUSSION SKILLS

1. Presenter is uncomfortable with questions, inadequate answers given, no explanations or
elaboration at all.

2. Presenter demonstrates inadequate knowledge of the topic and generally fails to elaborate.

3. Presenter demonstrates satisfactory knowledge by answering all questions, but generally fails to
elaborate.

4. Presenter demonstrates proper knowledge by answering all questions, generally with
explanations and elaboration.

5. Presenter demonstrates full knowledge by answering all questions with explanations and
elaboration.

THEORETICAL PART

1. (Failed): Minimal understanding; mostly incorrect or off-topic answers.
2. (Poor): Limited understanding; many incorrect or superficial answers.
3. (Average): Correct but shallow answers; basic understanding.

4. (Very good): Mostly correct answers; solid grasp with minor errors.

5. (Brilliant): Accurate, detailed answers; excellent theoretical mastery.

OVERALL IMPRESSION

1. Failed @

2. Poor

3. Average

4. Very Good = a
5. Brilliant Y

NETWORK PASSWORD

KONFERENCIA Semmelweis
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