



18 JUNE 2024 (TUESDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

8:30 Opening speech *Rita Nagy*

PEDIATRICS

Committee members: Miklós Szabó, Eero Kajantie, Klára Horváth, István Balogh, Péter Fehérvári

8:45 Petra Varga

9:15 Kinga Anna Budai

9:45 Renáta Mária Kiss-Miki

10:15 Erika Kolumbán

10:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION BREAK

SENECA ROOM

9:30 Opening speech

Alexander Schulze Wenning

GYNECOLOGY & UROLOGY

Committee members: Péter Várnai, Shahrokh Shariat, Tamás Marton, Tamás Bitó, Gergely Agócs

9:45 Júlia Ács

10:15 Ádám Csirzó

10:45 András Mihály Géczi



LECTURE BY EERO KAJANTIE

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Professor of Lifecourse Medicine at University of Oulu, Finland Specialist physician in pediatrics, clinical genetics and public health

		S
12:15	LUNCH B	REAK

12:45 Janka Kovács

13:15 Gréta Szilvia Major

13:45 Zsuzsanna Nagy

14:15 Ximeng Li

14:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION COFFEE BREAK

15:15 Márton Szabados

15:45 Ágnes Eszter Tímár

16:15 Vivien Unger

16:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

17:05 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT

12:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION LUNCH BREAK

12:45 András Harajka

13:15 Dénes Péter Kovács

13:45 András Kubik

14:15 István Madár

14:45 Isabel Pinto Amorim das Virgens

15:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

COFFEE BREAK

15:45 Benjamin Skribek

16:15 Rita Zsuzsanna Vaina

16:45 Gábor Vleskó

17:15 Máté Éliás

17:45 Márton Kónya

18:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

18:35 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT



EVALUATION FORM

19 JUNE 2024 (WEDNESDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

9:00 Opening speech

Alexander Schulze Wenning

DENTISTRY

Committee members: Gábor Gerber, Marcel Riznič, László Köles, József Szalma, Mikolt Bakony

9:15	Márton Nándor Ács
9:45	Bulcsú Bencze

10:15 Madalina Banarescu

10:45 Virág Róna

11:15 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION BREAK

11:45 Xinyi Qian12:15 Anna Takács12:45 Orsolya Vámos

13:15 Eszter Hardi

13:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION LUNCH BREAK

SENECA ROOM

9:00 Opening speech
Fanni Adél Meznerics

IMMUNOLOGY & COVID

Committee members: Zsolt Molnár, Christos C. Zouboulis, Rolland Gyulai, Zoltán Szekanecz, Dániel Veres

9:15 Anna Sára Lengyel

9:45 Noémi Ágnes Vámosi-Galajda

10:15 Dorottya Bastidas-Gergő

10:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION BREAK

11:15 Gabriella Anna Rapszky

11:45 Andrea Tóth-Mészáros

12:15 Márton Rakovics

12:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

13:15 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT LUNCH BREAK



EVALUATION FORM



PHD DEFENCE OF ESZTER SZALAI

14:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Thesis title: New insights in intra-oral Halitosis management Her field of research is Halitosis and she published two Q1 article.

16:00 Péter Gergely Komora

16:30 Dalma Tábi

17:00 Boldizsár Vánkos

17:30 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

18:00 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT



EVALUATION FORM

EURO 2024 GROUP STAGE









HUNGARY

20 JUNE 2024 (THURSDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

8:30 Opening speech

Alexander Schulze Wenning

MISCELLANEOUS

Committee members: Viktor Horváth, Maria Dorobantu, Lajos Bogár, Róbert Sepp, Bence Szabó

	BREAK
10:45	COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
10:15	Nikolett Kiss
9:45	Dilán Márk Karim
9:15	György Gulácsi
8:45	Réka Ehrenberger



LECTURE BY MARIA DOROBANTU

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Professor of Cardiology and Internal Medicine at Carol Davila University of Medicine and Pharmacy in Bucharest, Romania Member of Academia Europaea

12:15 LUNCH BREAK
12:45 Klára Borbála Körmendy
13:15 Orsolya Lányi
13:45 Richárd Bence Masszi
14:15 Danuta Szirmai
14:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION
15:15 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT



21 JUNE 2024 (FRIDAY)

MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

8:30 Opening speech Szilárd Váncsa

GASTROENTEROLOGY

Committee members: Gábor Varga, Karl J. Oldhafer, Áron Vincze, Emese Mihály, Zoltán Zádori, Roland Molontay

8:45	Mónika Bernadett Lipp
9:15	Daniel Steve Bednárik
9:45	Ruben Zsolt Borbély
10:15	Bettina Csilla Budai
10:45	COMITTEE DISCUSSION
	BREAK



LECTURE BY KARL J. OLDHAFER

11:15 MARCUS AURELIUS ROOM

Professor of general and visceral surgery at Department of Liver, Bile Duct and Pancreas Surgery, University Department of Surgery, Representative of the Rector and Dean at Asklepios Medical School, Semmelweis University Budapest, Faculty of Medicine, Germany

Budapest, Faculty of Medicine, Germany		
12:15	LUNCH BREAK	
12:45	Cai Gefu	
13:15	Diana Elena Floria	
13:45	Endre Botond Gagyi	
14:15	Bálint Gellért	
14:45	COMMITTEE DISCUSSION	
	BREAK	
15:15	Jakub Hoferica	
15:45	Sarolta Beáta Kávási	
16:15	Petrana Martineková	
16:45	Panagiotis Paraskevopoulos	
17:15	COMMITTEE DISCUSSION	
	BREAK	
17:45	Hainal Székelv	



EVALUATION FORM

18:15 Edina Tari

18:45 Dorottya Tarján

19:15 Laura Mária Tóth

19:45 COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

20:05 RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT



PRESENTATION SKILLS

- **1.** PowerPoint presentation below expectation, significant number of spelling errors. The content is inaccurate and incomplete (no references included). The speaker reads notes, rather than speaks. Poor time management (less than 6 min or more than 10 min).
- **2.** Poorly organized PowerPoint presentation with spelling errors. The content is incomplete (missing references). The speaker appears anxious and uncomfortable and too often relies on notes. Poor time management (less than 6 min or more than 10 min).
- **3.** Satisfactory PowerPoint presentation with minor spelling errors. The content is generally accurate and complete (some references included). The speaker is generally relaxed and comfortable, but too often relies on notes and has a proper time management.
- **4.** Properly organized PowerPoint presentation, no spelling errors. The content is accurate and complete (references included). The speaker is generally relaxed and comfortable, has fluent expression, generally speaks without reliance on notes, and has a proper time management.
- **5.** Exemplary organized PowerPoint presentation, no spelling errors. The content is accurate and complete (references included). The speaker is relaxed and comfortable, has fluent expression, speaks without reliance on notes, and has a proper time management.

DISCUSSION SKILLS

- **1.** Presenter is uncomfortable with questions, inadequate answers given, no explanations or elaboration at all.
- 2. Presenter demonstrates inadequate knowledge of the topic and generally fails to elaborate.
- **3.** Presenter demonstrates satisfactory knowledge by answering all questions, but generally fails to elaborate.
- **4.** Presenter demonstrates proper knowledge by answering all questions, generally with explanations and elaboration.
- **5.** Presenter demonstrates full knowledge by answering all questions with explanations and elaboration.

THEORETICAL PART

- 1. (Failed): Minimal understanding; mostly incorrect or off-topic answers.
- **2.** (*Poor*): Limited understanding; many incorrect or superficial answers.
- 3. (Average): Correct but shallow answers; basic understanding.
- **4.** (Very good): Mostly correct answers; solid grasp with minor errors.
- **5.** (Brilliant): Accurate, detailed answers; excellent theoretical mastery.

OVERALL IMPRESSION

- 1. Failed
- 2. Poor
- 3. Average
- **4.** Very Good
- 5. Brilliant





COMPLEX EXAM



SEMMELWEIS UNIVERSITY CENTRE FOR TRANSLATIONAL MEDICINE